To:

From:

Sent: Tue 1118/2013 4:32:30 PM

Subject: Re: Estimate 1774 from Diversified Glass & Mirror

well, we have tons of glass .. way more than a normal house...if you backed out the mirrors in the
gym and the wall area in there it may be 30% higher! ha...so I guess that it is 90% higher than

what he estimated.
On Nov 19, 2013 at 11:24 _ﬂ.h.-’l_ wrote:

Guess what % this is over Bob estimate?

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Tuesday, November 19,
To
Cc: Bob Caffrey
Subject: Fwd: Estimate 1774 from Diversified Glass & Mirror

Begin forwarded message:

From: R Monigan <[

Subject: Estimate 1774 from Diversified Glass & Mirror
Date; 0:51:46 AM EST

To:

=

Please review the attached estimate. Feel free to contact us if you have any questions.

We look forward to working with you.

Sincerely,

M o

This e=-meail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed., If you
are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this e-mail and
any attachment(s) is strictly prohibited. if you have received this e-mail in error please immediately notify the sender at 203-
302-7300 or by replying to this e-mail and delete the e-mail and any attachment(s] from your system. Nothing herein shall
be construed as a financial promotion to any person or persans, or a solicitation or recommendation to buy or sell any
security or other investment or bo engage in any trading strategy. Information presented is from sources believed to be
reliable, but is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete. This information should not be taken as an offer nor as a
solicitation of an offer to buy or sell securities or other financial instruments. Email transmission cannot be guaranteed to
be secure, timely or error free. Tourmaline Partners, LLC may review and store bath incoming and outgoing messages. Lise
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